No. C56739

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Oct 31, 2016

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form LARRY E HIBBERT

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

HIBBERT FAMILY ASSOCIATION, INC.
LARRY E HIBBERT

111 NORTH PARK AVENUE
SUGAR CITY ID 83448-0222

BOX 222
SUGAR CITY ID 83448-0222

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
PRESIDENT KARAN J. MCDANIEL 1419 POTPOURRI LOOP ASHTON
DIRECTOR KURT L. HIBBERT 101 S. MAPLE STREET SUGAR CITY
DIRECTOR RITCHIE L. HIBBERT 1310 ALDER STREET LA GRANDE
DIRECTOR MONTE C. HIBBERT 121 N. 18TH AVE. POCATELLO
DIRECTOR MILO L. HIBBERT 65126 HUNTER RD. LA GRANDE
TREASURER LARRY E HIBBERT 111 N. PARK AVE. SUGAR CITY
DIRECTOR LARRY A. HIBBERT 425 WEST 5TH SOUTH # 47 REXBURG
SECRETARY GLADYS N HIBBERT 503 FIRST STREET LA GRANDE
VICE PRESIDENT JANET L. HIBBERT PO BOX 222 111 NORTH PARK AVENUE SUGAR CITY

State

ID
ID
OR
ID
OR
ID
ID
OR
ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83420
83448-0163
97850
83201
97850
83448-0222
83440
97850
83448

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C56739

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Larry E. Hibbert
Name (type or print): Larry E. Hibbert

Date: 10/19/2016
Title: Treasurer

Processed 10/19/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




