No. C 56739		Due no later than Oct 31, 2016 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. HIBBERT FAMILY ASSOCIATION, INC. LARRY E HIBBERT BOX 222 SUGAR CITY ID 83448-0222		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) LARRY E HIBBERT			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE								
				111 NORTH PARK AVENUE SUGAR CITY ID 83448-0222 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
								4. Corporations: Enter I
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	KARAN J. M	ICDANIEL	1419 POTPOURRI LOOP	ASHTON	ID	USA	83420	
DIRECTOR	KURT L. HIE	BBERT	101 S. MAPLE STREET	SUGAR CITY	ID	USA	83448-0163	
DIRECTOR	RITCHIE L.	HIBBERT	1310 ALDER STREET	LA GRANDE	OR	USA	97850	
DIRECTOR	MONTE C. HIBBERT		121 N. 18TH AVE.	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201	
DIRECTOR	MILO L. HIBBERT		65126 HUNTER RD.	LA GRANDE	OR	USA	97850	
TREASURER	LARRY E HI	BBERT	111 N. PARK AVE.	SUGAR CITY	ID	USA	83448-0222	
DIRECTOR	LARRY A. HIBBERT		425 WEST 5TH SOUTH # 47	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440	
SECRETARY	RY GLADYS N HIBBERT		503 FIRST STREET	LA GRANDE	OR	USA	97850	
VICE PRESIDENT	JANET L. H	IBBERT	PO BOX 222 111 NORTH PARK AVE	ENUE SUGAR CITY	ID	USA	83448	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 56739		Signature: Larry E. Hibbert			Date: 10/19/2016			
		Name (type or print): Larry E. Hibbert			Title: Treasurer			
Processed 10/19/2016		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						